
Länderkampf Kunstturnen, MAG, SUI-FRA-GBR-GER
Magglingen

23.07.2022

PROGRAMM 6

Rg. Name Jahrg. Pen. Total

1 Switzerland 142.650 338.050 239.550 242.650 143.000 139.700 245.600

Andrin Frey 2000 6.1 14.950 5.0 13.050 5.0 13.100 5.6 14.300 5.4 12.500 4.9 13.150 32.0 81.050

Noe Seifert 1998 5.3 12.750 6.0 12.050 5.0 13.550 4.8 13.950 6.1 15.100 5.4 11.150 32.6 78.550

Moreno Kratter 1998 5.9 13.850 4.5 9.700 4.5 12.700 5.2 14.150 5.7 11.850 5.5 13.400 31.3 75.650

Marco Pfyl 1997 5.3 13.850 5.0 11.850 4.8 13.700 6.1 14.000 5.0 12.100 26.2 65.500

Dominic Tamsel 2000 5.4 12.350 4.5 12.900 5.5 13.900 4.9 13.150 20.3 52.300

Luca Giubellini 2003 5.5 13.800 5.4 12.650 5.6 14.200 16.5 40.650

2 France 241.300 139.600 339.200 142.750 241.750 239.500 244.100

Cameron-Lie Bernard 1998 5.1 13.150 5.0 13.100 5.2 13.050 4.8 13.300 6.3 15.200 4.1 12.000 30.5 79.800

Julien Saleur 1991 5.2 13.100 4.7 13.200 4.8 12.450 4.8 13.750 5.2 13.200 4.7 13.250 29.4 78.950

Léo Saladino 2002 5.6 13.650 5.2 13.300 5.1 13.300 4.4 12.350 5.4 13.150 5.0 12.850 30.7 78.600

Paul Degouy 1997 5.3 13.350 3.7 11.200 4.4 11.650 5.2 14.300 5.5 13.350 5.2 13.400 29.3 77.250

Edgar Boulet 1995 5.9 13.650 4.4 10.550 5.1 12.850 5.2 14.400 4.5 12.500 5.0 12.600 30.1 76.550

Benjamin Osberger 2001 5.6 14.000 5.7 11.100 4.3 12.800 5.2 14.050 20.8 51.950

3 Germany 341.150 437.950 438.650 442.050 340.800 339.050 239.650

Carlo Hörr 1998 5.3 13.900 5.6 13.150 4.9 13.100 4.8 13.650 5.2 13.650 5.4 12.400 31.2 79.850

Lucas Kochan 2000 5.6 13.800 4.7 12.400 4.8 12.550 5.2 14.200 5.1 12.350 5.2 13.400 30.6 78.700

Felix Remuta 1998 5.5 13.300 4.2 11.000 4.7 13.000 5.2 13.750 5.5 13.650 5.0 12.900 30.1 77.600

Pascal Brendel 2003 5.3 13.450 4.5 11.900 4.2 11.950 4.8 13.800 4.7 13.500 5.0 12.600 28.5 77.200

Leonard Prügel 1998 5.2 11.200 5.3 12.400 4.7 12.200 5.2 14.050 5.1 12.900 5.3 12.750 30.8 75.500

Marcel Nguyen 1987 5.2 12.500 5.2 12.500
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4 Great-Britain 440.000 239.000 139.650 342.400 438.850 435.200 235.100

Luke Whitehouse 2002 5.8 13.600 4.9 11.650 4.9 12.750 4.8 13.550 5.3 13.050 4.7 12.250 30.4 76.850

Jamie Lewis 2000 5.8 12.600 5.9 12.750 5.1 13.550 5.2 13.750 4.6 9.800 4.5 10.100 31.1 72.550

Harry Hepworth 2003 6.1 12.300 5.4 12.400 5.6 14.650 4.6 12.750 21.7 52.100

Adam Tobin 2001 5.3 12.550 5.3 13.350 5.5 13.050 5.1 12.300 21.2 51.250

Sam Mostowfi 1999 5.8 13.800 4.8 14.000 5.1 12.450 4.4 10.650 20.1 50.900

Joshua Nathan 2002 5.7 13.700 5.7 13.700
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Länderkampf Kunstturnen, MAG, SUI-FRA-GBR-GER
Magglingen
23.07.2022

PROGRAMM 6

Rg. Name Jahrg. Mannschaft Pen. Total

1 Andrin Frey 2000 SUI 6.1 114.950 5.0 613.050 5.0 513.100 5.6 314.300 5.4 1512.500 4.9 513.150 32.0 81.050

2 Carlo Hörr 1998 GER 5.3 313.900 5.6 413.150 4.9 513.100 4.8 1713.650 5.2 513.650 5.4 1212.400 31.2 79.850

3 Cameron-Lie Bernard 1998 FRA 5.1 1513.150 5.0 513.100 5.2 713.050 4.8 1913.300 6.3 115.200 4.1 1612.000 30.5 79.800

4 Julien Saleur 1991 FRA 5.2 1613.100 4.7 313.200 4.8 1512.450 4.8 1313.750 5.2 913.200 4.7 413.250 29.4 78.950

5 Lucas Kochan 2000 GER 5.6 613.800 4.7 1012.400 4.8 1412.550 5.2 514.200 5.1 1812.350 5.2 113.400 30.6 78.700

6 Léo Saladino 2002 FRA 5.6 913.650 5.2 213.300 5.1 413.300 4.4 2112.350 5.4 1013.150 5.0 812.850 30.7 78.600

7 Noe Seifert 1998 SUI 5.3 1712.750 6.0 1312.050 5.0 113.550 4.8 1113.950 6.1 215.100 5.4 1711.150 32.6 78.550

8 Felix Remuta 1998 GER 5.5 1413.300 4.2 1811.000 4.7 813.000 5.2 1313.750 5.5 513.650 5.0 712.900 30.1 77.600

9 Paul Degouy 1997 FRA 5.3 1313.350 3.7 1611.200 4.4 2011.650 5.2 314.300 5.5 813.350 5.2 113.400 29.3 77.250

10 Pascal Brendel 2003 GER 5.3 1213.450 4.5 1411.900 4.2 1811.950 4.8 1213.800 4.7 713.500 5.0 1012.600 28.5 77.200

11 Luke Whitehouse 2002 GBR 5.8 1113.600 4.9 1511.650 4.9 1212.750 4.8 1813.550 5.3 1113.050 4.7 1412.250 30.4 76.850

12 Edgar Boulet 1995 FRA 5.9 913.650 4.4 1910.550 5.1 1012.850 5.2 214.400 4.5 1512.500 5.0 1012.600 30.1 76.550

13 Moreno Kratter 1998 SUI 5.9 413.850 4.5 209.700 4.5 1312.700 5.2 714.150 5.7 1911.850 5.5 113.400 31.3 75.650

14 Leonard Prügel 1998 GER 5.2 2011.200 5.3 1012.400 4.7 1712.200 5.2 814.050 5.1 1312.900 5.3 912.750 30.8 75.500

15 Jamie Lewis 2000 GBR 5.8 1812.600 5.9 712.750 5.1 113.550 5.2 1313.750 4.6 209.800 4.5 1910.100 31.1 72.550

16 Marco Pfyl 1997 SUI 5.3 413.850 5.0 1911.850 4.8 1613.700 6.1 314.000 5.0 1512.100 26.2 65.500

17 Dominic Tamsel 2000 SUI 5.4 1212.350 4.5 912.900 5.5 413.900 4.9 513.150 20.3 52.300

18 Harry Hepworth 2003 GBR 6.1 1912.300 5.4 1612.400 5.6 114.650 4.6 1412.750 21.7 52.100

19 Benjamin Osberger 2001 FRA 5.6 214.000 5.7 1711.100 4.3 1112.800 5.2 814.050 20.8 51.950

20 Adam Tobin 2001 GBR 5.3 912.550 5.3 313.350 5.5 1113.050 5.1 1312.300 21.2 51.250

21 Sam Mostowfi 1999 GBR 5.8 613.800 4.8 1014.000 5.1 1712.450 4.4 1810.650 20.1 50.900

22 Luca Giubellini 2003 SUI 5.5 613.800 5.4 812.650 5.6 514.200 16.5 40.650

23 Joshua Nathan 2002 GBR 5.7 113.700 5.7 13.700

24 Marcel Nguyen 1987 GER 5.2 2012.500 5.2 12.500

23.07.2022 | 18:23 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 1 von 1 www.gymscore.ch


